
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ibonia Simonovski - (980379) - Brompton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.54 292 F 15/07/17 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Brompton 3

35.53 268 F 11/12/16 Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash Carshalton Brompton 4

35.73 264 F 25/06/17 Brompton Summer Club Champs London Brompton 4

36.10 256 F 02/12/18 Brompton Winter Club Champs 2018 London Brompton 4

36.13 255 F 04/12/16 Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet Northolt Brompton 3

36.17 254 F 26/11/17 Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017 London Brompton 4

36.54 247 F 22/05/16 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Wandsworth 3

36.55 246 F 13/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Wandsworth 3

36.96 238 H 05/07/15 Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

37.58 227 F 16/06/19 Brompton Summer Club Championship Meet Virgin Active Fulham Brompton 4

37.70 225 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

37.86 222 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Wandsworth 3

38.04 219 F 17/03/18 MCASA Spring Development Meet Enfield Brompton 3

38.81 206 F 22/03/15 Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC Medway Park Wandsworth 3

39.60 194 H 22/11/15 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

39.76 191 H 17/01/15 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet Epsom  3

40.29 184 F 28/06/14 Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet Guildford Wandsworth 3

41.02 174 F 27/04/14 Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation London Wandsworth 3

41.85 164 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

41.85 164 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham  3

43.60 145 H 11/01/14 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Guildford Wandsworth 3

47.14 115 F 26/10/13 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4

53.53 78 F 11/05/13 Chelsea & Westminster Mini Development London Wandsworth 4
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37.58 227 F 16/06/19 Brompton Summer Club Championship Meet Virgin Active Fulham Brompton 4

36.10 256 F 02/12/18 Brompton Winter Club Champs 2018 London Brompton 4

38.04 219 F 17/03/18 MCASA Spring Development Meet Enfield Brompton 3

36.17 254 F 26/11/17 Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017 London Brompton 4

34.54 292 F 15/07/17 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Brompton 3

35.73 264 F 25/06/17 Brompton Summer Club Champs London Brompton 4

35.53 268 F 11/12/16 Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash Carshalton Brompton 4

36.13 255 F 04/12/16 Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet Northolt Brompton 3

36.54 247 F 22/05/16 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Wandsworth 3

37.86 222 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Wandsworth 3

39.60 194 H 22/11/15 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

37.70 225 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

36.96 238 H 05/07/15 Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

36.55 246 F 13/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Wandsworth 3

38.81 206 F 22/03/15 Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC Medway Park Wandsworth 3

39.76 191 H 17/01/15 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet Epsom  3

41.85 164 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham  3

41.85 164 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

40.29 184 F 28/06/14 Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet Guildford Wandsworth 3

41.02 174 F 27/04/14 Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation London Wandsworth 3

43.60 145 H 11/01/14 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Guildford Wandsworth 3

47.14 115 F 26/10/13 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4

53.53 78 F 11/05/13 Chelsea & Westminster Mini Development London Wandsworth 4
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